Singles

Class AA

Trey Wilburn
Michael Senters
Richard Allen

Class A
Chris Ensslin

Class B
James Nester

Class C
Jacob Senters

Class D

David Hitchner

Tina Hitchner
Hannah Ironmonger

Handicap

21-23

Leslie Sawyers
Jaxon Applegate
Arvid Applegate
Ronald Brown
Andrew Applegate

Doubles
Class AA
Michael Senters

Trey Wilburn

Class D
Hannah Ironmonger

99
98
93

97

86

92

92
84
84

86
75
73
66
61

97
98

67
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